MARC HORARI DEL CURS 2021-2022
1R I 2N ESO

HORA

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:05-9:05

9:05-10:05

10:05-11:05

11:05-11:35

PATI

11:35-12:35

12:35-13:35

13:35-14:35

3R 14T ESO

HORA

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:10-9:05

9:05-10:05

10:05-11:10

11:10-11:40

PATI

11:40-12:35

12:35-13:35

13:35-14:40

BATXILLERATS

HORA

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:00-9:05

9:05-10:05

10:05-11:00

11:00-11:30

PATI

11:30-12:35

12:35-13:35

13:35-14:30




